NEW PARTS
PART#
3001231
3001232
3001234
3001235
3001236
3001237
3001238
3001239-CL1
3001439-01
3001139-CL2
3001439-02
3001439CLD
3001439CLE
3001439CLF
3001439CLG

TURBOMACHINERY PART
DESCRIPTION

SPRING

RING,RETAINING

RIVET, BLIND GRIP UNIV
SPRING

WASHER, KEY

WASHER, KEY

SEAL

RING, RETAINING
WASHER, KEY, NO.4 BEARING
CTWT, HP IMPELLER
CTWT, HP IMPELLER
SCREW, MACHINE, CTSK
SEAL, SET, FACE
WASHER GANG TAB
WASHER GANG HP
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LIST

10.20
4.23
11.23
31.72
1.10
2.30
14,031.25
5.20
3.65
25.12
3.65
12.35
27.30
15.30
15.40

EXTENDED

6.20
5.30

0.32
14,031.25
234.20
300.12
234.20
236.20
25.85
0.21
2,444.36
5.87

9.52

6.14
6.152

TOTAL

12.85 DISTORTED
6.50

4.30

38.06 DISTORTED
12,350.00

12.58

14,031.25 WORN
78.95

40.85

2,444.36 CHIPPED
89.20

78.20

45.62

12.30

12.52



NEW LCF PARTS

PART#

3074805-01

3074805-02

3074805-03

3074805-04

3074805-05

PART DESCRIPTION
DISK, HP TURBINE
PPSP 33%

COVER, HP FRONT
PPSP 33%

COVER, HPT FRONT
PPSP 33%

COVER, HPT REAR
PPSP 33%

DISK, LP TURBINE
PPSP 33%

SUBTOTAL NEW LCF
PARTS
TOTAL NEW PARTS
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LIST

126,614.00

186,284.00

236,984.00

123,754.00

789,474.00

EXTENDED

75,954.00
75,954.00
65,954.00
35,954.00
58,954.00
45,854.00
12,324.00
14,256.00
66,664.00
14,506.00

TOTAL

75,954.00 LOW CYCLES REMAINING
75,954.00
65,954.00 LOW CYCLES REMAINING
85,954.00
98,954.00 LOW CYCLES REMAINING
45,854.00
12,324.00 LOW CYCLES REMAINING
14,256.00
66,664.00 LOW CYCLES REMAINING
14,506.00

314,258.00

1,722,223.30



NEW PARTS
PART#
3032921
3001232-01
3001234-02
3001235-03
3001236-04
3001236-05
3001236-06
3001236-07
3001236-08
3001236-09
3001236-10

REDUCTION GEARBOX
PART DESCRIPTION
SPRING
RING,RETAINING

RIVET, BLIND GRIP UNIV

SPRING
WASHER, KEY
WASHER, KEY
WASHER, KEY
WASHER, KEY
WASHER, KEY
WASHER, KEY
SEAL, PLAIN
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LIST

10.20
4.23
11.23
31.72
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.15

EXTENDED

6.20
5.30
0.32
14,031.25
234.20
234.20
784.20
294.20
57.20
232.20
744.20

TOTAL

12.85

6.50

4.30

58.06 O/MAX
12,350.00
12,350.00
2,350.00 CORRODED
12,350.00
2,520.00
74,350.00
12,410.00



